

08.03.2021 **Present:** Mr. Vinay Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.

Heard.

Admit.

Notice post admission to the respondents returnable
within six weeks.

List in due course.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 08, 2021
(narender)